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Club : Eriswell Lodge
Discipline : ESP

# T/0 Name

1 Nicholas
Portlock
EE100978

2 Andy Moon
EE38554

3 Jacob
O'Loughlin
WW2817

4= Robert Wise
EE42914

4= Steve Brightwell
EE19160

6 David Marshall
EE145994

7= Dean Cann
EE92229

7= Nigel Hart
WW635

7= Samuel Usher
EE129712

7= Toby Reed
EE112174

11= Daniel Mawby
EE125318

11= Joe Hemmings

EE133169
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Competition :

English Open Sporting 2023
Date : 17/05/2023 09:00 - 21/05/2023 17:00
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11=

15=

15=

18=

18=

20=

20=

22=

22=

22=

22=

22=

29=

Pietro Mastroeni AAA

EE102643
Robert Allen
EE120278
Ben Hunt
EE141877

Brian Dunbavin

EE84275
Jamie
Brightman
EE43085
Chris Sumner
EE88963
Mark Hebden
EE93772
Anthony Dean
EE12923
Todd Bridge
EE132564
Alex Cobb
EE65796
Marcus Clifford
EE115018
Mark French
EE136681
Maximus Allen
EE142793
Robert Butters
EE104974

Ross Ingamells

EE146712
Stephen
Williams
EE19336
Francis
Alexander
EE102033
Graham
Stirzaker
EE1952

AA

AA

A

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

106 /
106 /
105/
105/
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104 /
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29

29

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Mark Webster
EE126536
William
Elsworthy
EE140742
David Morgan
EE86740

Lee Newman
EE99993

Les Sperling
EE24389
Mike Harding
WW449

Paul Foster
EE18214

Stephen Pinker

EE26297
Stuart Burgess
EE119150
Brian Gibson
EE98291
Jason Marlow
EE98053

John Sims
EE9465

Lee Sallabanks
EE131495
Mark Fletcher
EE110979

Michael Russell

EE44316
Peter Foster
EE67600
Robert Calton
EE22428
Robin Heal
EE27470
Stuart Lobley
EE113904

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens
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99 /
99/
99/
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99 /
99/
99/
99/
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40

40

52

52

52

52

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

64

64

64

64

64

Tim Thornett
EE92796

Tom Paragreen
EE137786
Dave Hughes
EE108685
Nathan Riggey
EE133113

Paul Poulter
EE120868
Wayne Reeve
EE116525
Alan Pratt
EE100603
Craig Boddice
EE2145
Hannah Gibson
EE108958
Iwan Evans
WW2831

Lucy Earl
EE141076
Nathan Nichols
EE128008
Peter Bridger
EE27558

Peter Critchley
EE91465
Adrian Bennett
EE131905
Benjamin
Wright
EE127264
Cameron Cobb
EE143582
Fred Burnell
EE108107
Jason Turner
EE72936

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Junior Ladies
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

99/
99/
98 /
98/
98 /
98 /
97/
97/
97/
97/
97/
97/
97/
97/
96 /

96 /

96 /
96 /

96 /
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64=

64=

64=

72=

72=

72=

72=

72=

72=

72=

72=

81=

81=

81=

84=

84=

84=

84=

84=

Michael Payne
EE103473
Paul Snell
EE127744
William Evans
WW2990
Andrew Gorry
EE137171
Anthony Cross
EE138556
Brae Taylor
EE144564
Darren Neale
EE128769
Gary Bown
EE125359
John Taylor
EE140772
Martin Moate
EE110525
Paul Freeman
EE105062

Richard Watkins

EE12772
Adrian Cook
EE4730

David Garner
EE127501
Michael Page
EE122682
Adrian Johnson
EE110744
Glenn Garnham
EE82638

Gray Dudek
EE144892
Henry Lewis
EE144738
John Price
EE15004

AA

AA

AA

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

96 /
96 /
96 /
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
94 /
94 /
94/
93/
93/
93/
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84= Robert Cresswell A
EE99751

84= Ruben Calton A
EE136475

91= Brian Hartland A
EE138303

91= Craig Hollick B
EE123859

91= Mark Smith AA
EE28435

91= Norman Smith |B
EE81656

91= Peter Armett A
EE88517

96= Andy Burton AA
EE134143

96= David Grayson |A
EE119964

96= Ian Schwier AA
EE125416

96= Jason A
Matthewson
EE125453

96= John Perrin A
EE114152

96= Joseph AA
Lightowler
EE144503

96= Matthew Latham AA
EE138812

96= Nick Moss AA
EE114600

96= Nick Murton AAA
EE140941

105= Ian Cunliffe A
EE117868

105= Paul Sardeson A
EE29516

105= Paul Thomas A

EE141375

Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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105=
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105=

105=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

Richard Flint
EE47397
Roger Halls
EE146444
Tim Abbott
EE85363
Toby Naish
EE143879
Adam Hagan
EE99778
Andrew Jones
EE50331
Andy Watson
EE142260
Daniel Enoiu
EE139789
Daren Parsons
EE47836
Graham Davie
EE3639
Graham Mcleod
EE24969
Jamie Hudson
EE135893
Paul Holmes
EE120730
Sam King
EE83204
Steven Willis
EE116603
Ash Dar
EE10101
Dennis Pettitt
EE2009
Glenn Halls
EE131300
Paul Stokes
EE113538
Scott Mann
EE143761

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

90/
90/
90/
90/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
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123=

129=

129=

129=

129=

129=

134=

134=

134=

134=

134=

134=

134=

141=

141=

141=

141=

145=

145=

Stephen
Lawrence
EE129951
David Green
EE128552
Mark Berry
EE73873
Robert Parry
EE104514
Simon Toffolo
EE19272

Stephen Nichols

EE128007

Mr AR Hawkins
EE64712
Brian Evans
EE81062
Graham
Valentine
EE91250
John Smith
EE107103
Richard Jones
EE90994
Stephen Piper
EE89322
Steven Davis
EE110783
Brian Loader
EE81520
Geoff Peacock
EE97243
Martin Crocker
EE144531
Peter Davies
EE138042
Ben Pritchard
WW2975
Craig Tolley
EE111096

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

88/

87/
87/
87/
87/
87/
86/
86/

86/

86/
86/
86/
86/
85/
85/
85/
85/
84/

84/
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145=

145=

145=

145=

151=

151=

151=

154=

154=

154=

154=

154=

154=

154=

154=

154=

163=

163=

163=

David Middleton

EE139000
Jason Nichols
EE139822

Michael Murphy

EE136604

Robert Manning

EE50249
Gregory
Redman
EE106590
Kevin Day
EE144514

Martin Dowsett

EE69780
Adam Barsby
EE145156
Angus Brown
EE37128
David Bishop
EE23225

Frederick Calton

EE127715

Henry Sardeson

EE142805
James Barnes
EE138375
Joshua Ward
EE138833
Mark Griffith
EE135017
Richard Baker
EE108393
Alan Brown
EE140993
Andrew Earl
EE141075
Mark Allan
EE134234

>

C*

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /

83/

83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/

81/
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163=

163=

168=

168=

168=

168=

168=

168=

168=

175=

175=

175=

178=

178=

178=

178=

178=

183=

183=

Matthew Armett
EE136704
Philip Harper
EE132712
Charlie Sabin
EE144467
David Grundy
EE47236
James Cheer
EE132399

Ray Adams
EE18693
Robert Young
EE321

Scott Dunkling
EE92592
Stanley Gowen
EE142329
John Kilby
EE4571

Julie Burton
EE119151
Michael Carden
EE95195

Jane Bennett
EE1969

John Spafford
EE101014
Leon Field
EE138993

Phil Sabin
EE102451
Sam Phypers
EE147640
Alan Robinson
EE54605
Michael Tee
EE67836

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /

76 /

120

120

120

120

120
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120
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183=

183=

187=

187=

187=

187=

191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

198=

198=

200=

200=

202=

Nicholas
Gerasch
EE145283
Terry Harris
EE66730
Daniel Palmer
EE143935
Ian Wilson
EE140672
Paul Clemence
EE96118

Stephen Murphy

EE73910
Chris Colby
EE46009

Chris Coningsby

EE71767
David Brown
EE123517
Jamie Firn
EE139478
Martin King
EE123554

(o8]

(o0]

B

B

Melvyn Edwards A

EE84209

Ron Clements
EE30428
Charles Worby
EE98583
George
Halloumas
EE115691
Christopher
Barton
EE104710
Stephen
Coningsby
EE71206
Craig Manning
EE144363

AA

C

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

76 /

76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/

73/

72/

72/

71/

120
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202=

202=

202=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

211=

211=

211=

211=

215=

215=

217=

217=

217=

217=

Ellis Coates
EE138508
Ronald Adair
NI155E

C*

B

Timothy Frostick C

EE137866

Alan Blackbourn B

EE73216
Colin Brown
EE29655

David Carnegie

EE68328

Jemma Wheeler

EE140942
Xavier Walsh
EE135792
Edward Britton
EE141335

Nicholas Reeve

EE56986

Philip Simpson
EE23089

Ricky Hartland
EE125718

Mark Westaway

EE141936
Steve Scott-
Douglas
EE145817
Alexander
Townroe
EE1378
James Yarrow
EE133250
Kevin Walsh
EE106527
Terry Tatum
EE111155

B

(@]

(@)

C*

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69/
69/
69/
68 /

68/

67/

67/
67/

67/

120

120

120

120

120
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221

222

223=

223=

223=

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

Benjamin
Bridges
EE145800
Mark Felton
EE140466
Gerry Hollick
EE113737
Oscar Nichols
EE147786
Philip Parks
EE130444
Robert
Newsham
EE1947
Anthony
Skippings
EE144869
Sarah Taylor-
Carnegie
EE103668
Pete Watson
EE143688
Richard
McPherson
EE143118
Roger Blowers
EE71175
Jack Stowell
EE146268
Wendy Parks
EE132808

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran

Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies

66 /

63/
62/
62/
62/

61/

60/

54/

53/

49 /

a7/
41/

38/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120
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120
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